
MRRC -2 31/10/2012

Prénom Nom Surnom Retenu Absolu course bonus MT course bonus MT course bonus MT course bonus MT

1 Philippe MALLIET Martory 231 231 5 2 45 2 2 45 1 3 42 1 50 7
2 Gérard GRIMBERG Cheetah31 209 209 4 3 42 3 1 50 6 2 45 6
3 Arnaud PANNIER 196 196 5 6 38 9 35 5 39 3 42
4 Pierre PUGINIER Arzach 190 190 4 1 50 2 3 42 1 50 1
5 Richard DELIGNON PechMamba 189 189 5 5 39 11 33 7 37 4 40
6 Mike SULLIVAN 178 178 5 8 36 6 38 9 35 9 35
7 Alexis DELIGNON Beep-Beep 151 151 4 7 37 5 39 6 38
8 Thierry VALENTE 142 142 4 10 34 11 33 5 39
9 Nicolas BISMUTH Coyote 141 141 4 9 35 8 36 7 37
10 Kevin MALLIET 123 123 3 4 40 2 45
11 Nicolas VIGROUX Nik911 110 110 3 7 37 6 38
12 Stéphane MUNIER Ronnie31 80 80 2 4 40 4 40
13 Laurent BANDELIER Gsxf750 68 68 2 12 32 8 36
14 Philippe CONTARINI McGyver 68 68 2 8 36
15 Patrick BONNEFON 65 65 2 13 31 10 34
16 Thierry NIGON Chaptuz 31 31 1
17 Xavier BADETS 30 30 1
18 Paul-Henri STEINMETZ 29 29 1
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Prénom Nom Surnom
1 Philippe MALLIET Martory
2 Gérard GRIMBERG Cheetah31
3 Arnaud PANNIER
4 Pierre PUGINIER Arzach
5 Richard DELIGNON PechMamba
6 Mike SULLIVAN
7 Alexis DELIGNON Beep-Beep
8 Thierry VALENTE
9 Nicolas BISMUTH Coyote
10 Kevin MALLIET
11 Nicolas VIGROUX Nik911
12 Stéphane MUNIER Ronnie31
13 Laurent BANDELIER Gsxf750
14 Philippe CONTARINI McGyver
15 Patrick BONNEFON
16 Thierry NIGON Chaptuz
17 Xavier BADETS
18 Paul-Henri STEINMETZ
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5 39
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Course 56 - 30 Oct 2012
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